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Notice of Federal Tax Lien

Serial Numbs| For Optional Use by Recording Offic
rial Number 93950286 pti y ing iIce

Portland, OR

As provided by sections 6321, 6322, and 6323 of the Internal
Revenue Code, we are giving a notice that taxes (including interest
and penalties) have been assessed against the following-named
taxpayer. We have made a demand for payment of this liability,
but it remains unpaid. Therefore, there is a lien in favor of the
United States on ail property and rights to property belonging to
this taxpayer for the amount of these taxes, and additional
_penailties, interest, and costs that may accrue. -

-Name of Taxpayer =SHERRI A JACKSON

THE LACEY BOUQUET

Residence

817 MAIN ST
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

IMPORTANT RELEASE INFORMATION: For each assessment listed
below, unless rnotice of lien is refiled by the date given in
column (ej, this notice shail, on the day following such date,
operate as a certificate of release as defined in IRC 6325(a).

Tax Pericd
Kind of Tax Ended
ia) (b)

Date of Last Day of Unpaid Balance
Assassment Refiling of Assessment

Identifying Number
(c) (d) (e) if)

941 09/30/93
941 12/31/93
941 03/31/94
941 06/30/94
940 12/31/93

93-1087555%5
932-1087555
93-1087555
93-1087555
93-1087555

10/31/94
10/31/94
01/30/95
01/30/95
02/02/95

11/30/04
11/30/04
03/01/05
03/01/05
03/04/05

80.98
1077.37
1689.98
2469.58

88.31

Place of Filing

OFFICE OF COUNTY CLERK
KLAMATH COUNTY
KLAMATH FALLS,

5406.22
OR 97601

This notice was prepared and signed at Portland, OR

March

the 13th day of

This document to be returned to: Cargle E Green P.O.

Signature

QR 97208
Revenue Officer
93-01-1506

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH :oss.

IRS 21lst

Ma5

Filed for record at request of
of March
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o'clock _F M., and duly recorded in Vol.

on Page
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FEE $5.00 By




