Form	90	8(Y)	
------	----	----	---	---	--

Form OOO(Y)	bepartment of freasury - internal Revenue Service						
(Rev. October 1993			Notice	of Federa	il Tax Li	en	
District Port	land, O	2	Serial Nun	9395028	For Option	onal Use by Rec	ording Office
As provided by Revenue Code, we and penalties) hat taxpayer. We have but it remains un United States on this taxpayer for penalties, interest, Name of Taxpayer	are giving ve been a ve made a paid. The all property the amo and costs ti	a notice to a notice to a notice to a sees a demand of the control	that taxes (ir against the for payment re is a lien ts to proper tese taxes, crue.	following interest following-named of this liability, in favor of the			
Residence 817 KLAN	MAIN S IATH FAI	-	97601		1		
IMPORTANT RELE, below, unless no column (e), this operate as a certific	tice of lie notice sha	n is refil II. on the	ed by the	date given in			
1 _				Transport of the same of the State of State of		7	

Kind of Tax	Tax Period Ended (b)	Identifying Number	Date of Assessment	Last Day of Refiling	Unpaid Balance of Assessment
941 941 941 941 940	09/30/93 12/31/93 03/31/94 06/30/94 12/31/93	93-1087555	10/31/94 10/31/94 01/30/95 01/30/95 02/02/95	11/30/04 11/30/04 03/01/05 03/01/05 03/04/05	80.98 1077.37 1689.98 2469.58 88.31
Place of Filing		H COUNTY	K 7601	Total	\$ 5406.22

This notice was prepared and signed at __ Portland, OR the 13th day of March This document to be returned to: Carole F. Green, P.O. Box 2751, Portland, OR 97208 Signature Revenue Officer 93-01-1506 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of A.D., 19 95 at 1:43 of US Tax Lien

FEE \$5.00

the 21st

ck P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M

on Page 6343

Bernetha G. Lessch, County Clerk

By Signature M.